
d(// EqUI d=
Equitas Small finan(e Eank

sN /JK/043/SEIBVTAO32294E/Feb'25

1. Mr.Sunil Kundalik Sawant,
S/o.Kundalik Sawant,
Navin Vasahat, Khanapur,
Sangli - 415307.

2. Mrs.Jafashri Sawant,
w/o.Sunil Sawant
Navin Vasahat, Khanaput
Sangli - 415307.

Dear Sir / l,1adam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act 2002, r/w rule 8(6)

of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Eorrowers, Co borrowers

and Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgagd to the Secured creditor,

the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Equitas Small Finance

Bank Ltd., will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON" on 11-03-2025 for

recovery of Rs.1,52,389/- as on 23-02-2024 as per Demand Notice U/s. 13(2) of SARFAESI Act,

2002, with further interest from 2*02-2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc., (Total

Oubtanding being P6.2,33,376/- as on 30-01-2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from

1. Mr.Sunil Kundalik Sawant (Borrower), 2. Mrs.layashri Sawant (Co-Bonower)

Reserve Pric€: RS.5,O0,OOO/- (Rupees Five lakhs Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. /- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)

Equitas Small Finan(e Bank Umited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4'Floor,Phas€ll.spefterPlaa,No.T69,MountRoad,AnnaSalai,Chennai,TamilNadu.lndi.600002

404859d

t=t

T +9144rp995m I F: +9144 42995050 | .orporaGeequitaj,in I www.equita$ank.(om lToll Fre: 18@ 103 1222 | ON No: 155r911N1993P1C025280

BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords q better society.



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of Property bearing Gat No. 1132, its totauy an area admeasuring

H.O-12R., out of it an area admeasuring H.O{1 R. i.e.1000 Sq.Ft. situated at Khanapur,

Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli;

North by

South by

East by

West by

: Rernaining Property of Mr. Dastagir Abaso Pirjade;

: Property of Mr. Ajij Naher Pirjade;

: Ancestral Propetty of Mr. Dastagir Abaso Pidade;

: Road & Prop€rty of Mr. Mengane;

Situated at within the Sub-Registration District of Khanapur and Registration District of Sangli.

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the eadh or permanently fastened to

anything attached to earth, both present and future and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed

thereto.

For detailed terms aM conditions of the E-Auction Salg please refer to the link provided in

www.equitasbank.com & https://www.bankeauctions.com.

Authorized Officer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.

Place : Chennai
Date : 05-02-2025



EqUI a5
Equitas Small tinan(e Eank

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act, the Possession of the below mentioned
prcperty was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, by the Authorized officer
of the Bank.

Whereas the Authorized Officer ofthe Bank has decided to sellthe property described herein below
on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON' under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act,
through online auction.

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

Description of the Immovable Property

1. Mr.Sunil Kundalik Sawant,
S/o.Kundalik Sawant,
Navin Vasahat, Khanapur,
Sangli - 415307.

2. Mrs.Jafashri Sawant,
w/o.Sunil Sawant,
Navin Vasahat, Khanapur,
Sangli - 415307,

Loan Account No:- SEIBWA0322948

Claim Amount Due Rs.1,62,389/- as on
23-02-2024 with turther interest from
24-02-2024 wilh monthly rest, charges and
costs, etc., (Total Outstanding being
Rs. 2,33,3761- as on 30-01-2025).

All that piece and parcel of Property bearing Gat No. 1132, its
totally an area admeasuring H.O-12R., out of it an area
admeasuring H.O-01 R. i.e. 1000 Sq, Ft. situated at Khanapur,
Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli;

North by : Remaining Property of Mr. Dastagir Abaso Pirjade;

South by : Property of Mr. Ajij Naher Pirjade;
East by : Ancestral Propetty of Mr. Dastagir Abaso Pirjade;

West by : Road & Property of Mr. Mengane,

situated at within the sub-Registration District of Khanapur

and Registration District of Sanqli.

Together with all buildings and structure attadled to the earth
or permanently iastened to anything attaded to earth, both
present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 11-03-2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM

Date & Time of Inspection: - l2-O2-2O25 to 06-03-2025 - 10,00 AM to 01.00 PM

Reserve Price: RS,5,OO,OOO/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: RS.5O,OOo/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)

E
Equit6 Small Finan@ Eank Limid

(Previourly known as Equitas Finance Limited)
4s Floo{, Phase Il, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mounr Road, anna Salai, Chenn3i, T.mil Nadu, lndia - 5m 002

404 860 J
BEYOND BANKING

h +91 44 4299 50@ | f : +91 44 4299 5O5O I corporat€€equits.in I M.equita$ank.om lroll rrer ltm 103 1222 CIN NorL65191TN1993PLC0?5280

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT. 2OO2 CUM NOTICE TO THE
BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

When you bonk with us, you contribute toword3 o b€tte, society.



- 2-

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be ,On line E-Auction' Bidding through website
httos: i /www .bankeauctions.com

2. Intendlng bidders shall hold a valid d igital signature certificate and email address for
details with regard to digital signature, please contact Cl India pvt. Ltd. plot No .68
3d Floor, Sector 44, Gurgaon, Haryana pini 122003. Contact: Prabakaran MMobile +91-7418281 7og(Support Mobtle numbers +g,72gfgatt24 l2s 126),Email id: tn@clindia.com & bankeauctions com

Bidders are advised to go through the website https://www.bankeauctions.com for
detailed rerms and conditions of Auction sare beforeiGmEing theiibids andGkr.ng part
in the E-auction sale proceedings.

4 Prospective bidders may ava
No.68 , 3d Floor, Sector -
M Mobile +9L-74t828L709
Email i,C: tn@clindia.com &

il online training on e-auction from Cl hdia pnt. Ltd. plot
44,Gurgaon, Haryana pini 122003. Contact: prabakaran

Support Mobile numbers +9172gtgAf1}4 l2S 176),
SU @bankeauctions com

5' Bids shall be submitted through onrine procedure onry in the prescribed format with
relevant details.

6' Earnest Money_Deposit (EMD) shafl be deposited in favour of Equitas smal Finance Bank
Ltd', through Electronic mode (RTGS/NEFD to credit of Account No. 200ooo8o77ra,
Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd, T. Nagar brinch, Bhaggyam Galleria, New No. fe, eazuila
Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017, IFSC Code: rsii6oorOor, 6"fore ,uOritting ihe
bids online on or before 2.oo pM on 10-03-2025 or by way of Demand oraft driwn
in favor of Equitas Sma Finance Bank Ltd, payabie attnennai.

7' A copy of the bid form abng with onrine Transfer Detairs shal be handed over to the
Authorized olficer, Equitas smal Finance Bank Ltd. No. 769. IV Froor, phase Ir, sp"n."i
Plaza, Anna Salai, Chennai - GOO 002, on or before 4.00 pi{ on 1O_O3_202S.

8. The bid price to be submitted shal be above the Reserve price and bidders sha[ improve
their further offers in multiples of Rs.10,000/_ (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

9. The successful bidder shafl have to pay 250lo of the purchase amount (incruding Earnest
Money,. already paid), immediately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedinjs on tiresame day of the sale in the same mode as stipulated in clause-6 above. The bitance oithe purchase price shal have to be paid within rs days of accepance & confirmation of
sale conveyed to them fairing which, Bank is at riberty to forfeit the amount i"p"JiJ uvthe successful bidder.

10. The EMD of the unsuccessfur bidder wifi be returned within 3 working days from the crosureof the e-auction sale proceedings

11. The sale is subject to confirmation by the Bank. If the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantor
pay the amount due to the bank in fufl before date of sale, no sale will ue condu-aeo.



-3-
EqUI trJ=

Equitar Small Finan<e Eank

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition" and the intending
bidders should make discreet enquiries as regards any claim, charges on the property of
any authority, besides the Banl(s charges and should satisfy themselves about the tite
extent, quality and quantity of the property before submitting their bid. No claim of
whatsoever nature regarding the property put for sale. charges/encumbrances over the
property or on any other mafter, etc., will be entertained after submission of the online
bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any
prior notice and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties, charges including those of sale certjficates,
registration charges, all statutory dues payable to governmen! taxes and rates and
outgoings, both existing and future relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be
issued only in the name of the successful bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from 12-02-2025 to 06-03-2025
10.00 A.M to 1.00. P.M. For inspection of the properties, contact Name : Nitin Desai -
Mobile No.9923647673, Rohit Chavan- Mobile No. 7083383243

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the
conditions mentioned above. The sale confirmation will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f: 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any newvork
connectivity issue, system error and electricity problem occurs while submitting the online
bids/particapatlng in the auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO.BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as rnentioned above before the date flxed for sale
failing which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Ac., 2002. You are also at liberty to
participate in the sale to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earnest
money or may bring suitable buyers.

Authorized Officer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.
Place : Chennai
Date: 05.02.2025

Equitas Small Finame Bank Limied
(Previously known as Equita5 Finance Limited)

4s Floor, Ph6e ll, spen(er Plaza, No.769, Mou.t Rood. Anna salai, Cll€nnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia '5m m2

404860 d

When you bonk with us, you contribute towords q betier society.t?

r +91 44 42E) 50OO I F: +91 44 4299 5O5O J (orpo.ate€equitas.in | lve,/weqlita5bank.com I Toll Freer 1600 103 1222 I ON No: 165191IN 1991P1C02528o

BEYOND BANKING



frffi{ ErD

[L 6ttu4tlll (6llt3{)
lL A nr2t7a795rn
Crunter lh:1,(F-Code:ltp
Io:91{IL,

l*t, PIN:{1SIt7
eq?

Fror:FSJ I LIS 5tAt r. tIil f,E lelt t_ID , ff e2
It;18gr,rac,

8[ 6 u{a1fi {,,lt+]t)
ru 6 8l2{72ff88{n
Cosnter lh: I,m-Code;llp
Io: JIYASII,

l#t, plt{:ltSL7
o\\

[ililXjlI $#rr rlilnf,t o n'.ru' n s2

i^t.)t U _aUUh[rS trl$


